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Luftpistole 1. Bundesliga Nord / 5. Wettkampf

Braunschweiger SG

Omelchuk, Oleg

Meyer, Patrick
Angermann-Ginzel, Marco
Gather, Markus

Michel, Pierre

Brihler Schie3club 70

Korn, Jirgen
Reichelt, Nadine
Block, Jens

Ley, Manfred
Moses, Torsten

PSV Olympia Berlin

Dworzak, Torsten
Potteck, Uwe
Rexin, Thorsten
Buchmann, Holger
Loke, Robert

Sp.Sch. Fahrdorf

Sahakian, Gagik
Hofmann, Matthias
Backer, Michael
Schroder, Steffen
Vollertsen, Stefan

Schutzengesellschaft Wechmar

Heidmiller, René
Rudolph, Carsten
Berlet, Torsten
Herzer, Christoph
Hofmann, Martin

SV Siilfeld

Giordano, Giuseppe
Johann, Maren
Janikulla, Robert
Seeger, Frank
Grano, Vincenzo

1893

385
385
369
381
373

1826

366
378
363
362
357

1880

379
384
374
377
366

1857

373
372
374
369
369

1846

373
370
364
370
369

1833

383
369
354
372
355
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1839

371
372
368
359
369

1850

376
369
367
368
370

1838

375
369
359
364
371

1893

380
378
383
378
374

1881

384
381
373
375
368

1859

377
364
385
370
363

SV Falke Dasbach

Karaca, Halil
Litterscheid, Heiko
Schwender, Matthias
Ceglowski, Eric
Gangluff, Alexander

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar

Hucke, Thomas
Berner, Lev
Ziehn, Stefan
Berge, Svenja
Pilger, Nils

SV Bassum von 1848

Sandmann, Sascha
Rother, Denis
Grieskamp, Albert
Benne, Peter
Mohnke, Martin

SB Broistedt

Scheuber, Patrick
Noeske, Antje
Meyer, Hans Jorg
Briickner, Jan
Ullrich, Florian

SV 1935 Kriftel

Reitz, Christian
Sauter, Aaron
Sanger, Dominik
Fix, Andreas
Heinen, Dirk

Freischiitz Wathlingen

Oehns, Christian
Aranowski, Philip
Callaghan, Kristian
Walimann, Jan-Oliver
Cammann, Cedric



Tabelle

. SB Broistedt

. SV 1935 Kriftel

. Braunschweiger SG

. SV Siilfeld

. PSV Olympia Berlin

. SV Bassum von 1848

. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
. Freischiitz Wathlingen

. SV Falke Dasbach

10. Brihler Schief3club 70
11. Schitzengesellschaft Wechmar
12. Sp.Sch. Fahrdorf
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